
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0603 Name:

Status:Type: Approval Consent Agenda

File created: In control:5/11/2021 Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: Final action:5/25/2021

Title: Approval of Third Amendment to Agreement with Brokaw Design in the Amount of $18,600 for a Total
Amount of $87,180 for Live Oak Apartments (Project Homekey) Phase II Housing Renovation
Engineering and Design at 555 S. Orchard (Ukiah) Effective Upon Execution to December 31, 2021

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 20-145-A3

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors5/25/2021 1

Mendocino County Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

